
Slovakia - Agency Promo 2015
Vancouver, Toronto, and Whistler Adult Schools

$268

$258

GENERAL ENGLISH

Fee per Week
Core
20

Skill Builder
25

Learn Fast
30

All Fees in Canadian Dollars.  1 lesson = 50 minutes (Toronto, Vancouver), 60 minutes (Whistler).

$1,036

$2,988

$2,072

$2,988

$259

$249
$239
$229

$269

$259
$249
$239

$259

$249
$239
$229

$269
$259

$249
$239

Core
20

Core
20

Basic
15

Basic
15

VANCOUVER & TORONTO

VANCOUVER & TORONTO

WHISTLER

WHISTLER

WINTER * SUMMER *

WHISTLER

$215
$205
N/A N/A N/A

N/AN/A

N/AN/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/AN/A
N/A

$279

$25

WEEKLY
EXTRA

DAY WEEKLY
EXTRA

DAY
EXTRA

DAY

WINTER

$50
$50

$75

$325

$280

$175

$50

$50

$35

$230

$125

$40

$20

Placement Fee    $215

Homestay - 3 meals/day
Homestay - 2 meals/day
Homestay shared room - 3 meals/day

Summer Season Supplement - Jun, Jul, Aug 
Student Residence - Self Catered

University Pathway Materials Supplement
Materials Fee

Custodianship Fee for Juniors

Courier Fee

$125

$75

Registration Fee Whistler Winter Season $155

$75

$120
   Airport Transfer, One Way (Van & Tor)
   Airport Transfer, Return (Van & Tor) 

   Airport Transfer, Return (Whi) 
   Airport Transfer, One Way (Whi)

   Health Insurance/Week
   Whistler Season’s Li Pass**   FCE or CAE Exam Fee

   IELTS Exam Fee

Program Change Fee*

$95
$170

$320
$170

$20
$1,799$350

$279

$50

EXAM PREPARATION

ACCOMMODATION

OTHER SERVICES

Cambridge FCE / CAE*
25 Lessons per week

IELTS*
25 Lessons per week

PRIVATE LESSONS $65 per hour

8 weeks

*Exam Fees are not included, see the Other Service schedule below.

*Any change of course which results in downgrade

SILVER package offering as well as homestay with
3 m/day, placement fee, & ski/ride lessons. 
Gold package not available Dec. 20 - Jan. 3

**5% Goods and Services Tax will be added to the price

10 weeks
12 weeks

4 weeks
8 weeks
12 weeks

WWW.TAMWOOD.COM

ENGLISH
EXPANDS

YOUR
WORLD

SUMMER

WEEKLY

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

SPECIAL PROGRAMS

$1,036
$2,072
$2,988

$2,988

$2,988

25
Lessons per week

UNIVERSITY PATHWAY

$2,072$2,590
$2,995

$4,285

Cambridge FCE / CAE*
25 Lessons per week

8 weeks
10 weeks
12 weeks

$3,746 12

12

UPP-1

UPP-2

Weeks

Weeks
25

Lessons per week

$1,575

ENGLISH FOR SKI/SNOWBOARD
INSTRUCTOR CERTIFICATE

2
Weeks

15
Lessons per week

SILVER*: ENGLISH + SKI/RIDE

Weeks
15

Lessons/w Lessons/w
20

GOLD*: ENGLISH + SKI/RIDE

Weeks
15

Lessons/w Lessons/w
20

VANCOUVER & TORONTO

OPTIONALREQUIRED

N/A

Courses start evey Monday, if not otherwise specified in the Calendar on the back.

VANCOUVER & TORONTO

WHISTLER

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

$774
$1,496
$2,305
$3,155
$3,654

$891
$1,730
$2,656
$3,631
$4,249

$1,542
$3,084
$4,625
$6,167
$7,709

$1,659
$3,318
$4,976
$6,643
$8,304

* Winter : November 23rd, 2014 to April 24th 2015.  Summer: April 25th, 2015 to November 27th, 2015 

$259 $269 $286
$249 $259 $273

$239

$229

$249

$239

$95

Registration Fee Whistler Summer Season $205

English + Accommodation Package*
3 weeks

4 weeks

Skill Builder 25Core 20 Learn Fast 30

$1392
$1816

$1422
$1856

$1452
$1896

*The Package price includes tuition fee, homestay with 2 meals/day, registration, materials, and accommodation placement fees


